LP Liga
StandNr: 6

ROTHER, Denis #999904198

offene Klasse

Wertung

StartNr: 10

15.11.2025 15:36
SV Bassum von 1848 e.V.
SV Bassum 1848

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

367 (381.1)

91 94 89 93

1518 6 1 000000O00O

4

2490 (23.), 2225 (25.), 1913 (34.)
282.4 (26.),296.4 (27.),391.1 (11.)

46.79 mm

4.38 mm links, 0.58 mm tief

@

Serie 1: 91 (95.1)
10.0%
9.8%

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 2: 94 (97.7)
10.5*¢
10.4*%=

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 3: 89 (92.6)
9.2t
10.6*1

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 4: 93 (95.7)
10.02
10.3%

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

9.2¢ 9.2%
10.0% 9671

582.6 (9.),757.0(1.),794.0 (7.)
32.70 mm
5.95 mm links, 0.25 mm tief

10.0#« 10.2~
9.3« 982

391.1(11.),407.1 (16.),561.1 (13.)
30.63 mm
2.69 mm links, 2.47 mm tief

9.1« 7.8%
10.6*% 8.9¢

282.4 (26.), 296.4 (27.),731.3 (24.)
46.29 mm
6.87 mm links, 1.06 mm tief

10.0% 10.0%
9.2% 98%#

523.6 (36.), 735.2 (33.), 740.1 (31.)
34.45 mm
2.01 mm links, 1.45 mm hoch

8.7¢
10.2%

9.3%
10.1¢

10.0¥
9.2w€

8.6¢
9.2%

9.84
8.6¢

9.2¢
8.9«

8.2¢
9.0

9.2¢
9.4%



